
MENU 
Valentine's 

STARTERS
Salade de poulet sur des chips aux crevettes/

One bite chicken salad on shrimp chips

MAIN DISHES

DESSERTS

 Contre fillet de boeuf au saté sur plaque grésillante/
Striploin steak with satay sauce on a sizzling plate

Basa Doré au cari/
 Golden Basa silky curry

Tiramisu

Special

10$

42$

28$

15$

Menu principal egallement disponible 
Main menu also available


